
Medical Laboratory Science – Placement Blocks for 2020 

 

Semester 1 2020 

BIO2105 Pathology Clinical Placement 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIO3105 Pathology Clinical Placement 4 

 

 

 

 

 

Semester 1 Placement Blocks Start Date Finish Date 

Block 1: 18 Days Mon 17/02/2020 Wed 11/03/2020 

Block 2: 18 Days Mon 16/03/2020 Wed 8/04/2020 

Block 3: 18 Days (exc Easter Monday 13 Apr and 

Labour Day 4 May) 
Tue 14/04/2020 Fri 8/05/2020 

Block 4: 18 Days Mon 11/05/2020 Wed 03/06/2020 

Semester 1 Placement Blocks Start Date Finish Date 

Block 1: 17 Days Mon 17/02/2020 Tue 10/03/2020 

Block 2: 17 Days Mon 16/03/2020 Tue 07/04/2020 

Block 3: 17 Days (exc Easter Monday 13 Apr and 

Labour Day 4 May) 
Tue 14/04/2020 Thu 07/05/2020 

Block 4: 17 Days Mon 11/05/2020 Tue 02/06/2020 



Semester 2 2020 

BIO1205 Pathology Clinical Placement 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BIO2214 Pathology Clinical Placement 3 

Semester 2 Placement Blocks Start Date Finish Date 

Block 1: 17 Days Mon 06/07/2020 Tues 28/07/2020 

Block 2: 17 Days Mon 03/08/2020 Tues 25/08/2020 

Block 3: 17 Days Mon 31/08/2020 Tues 22/09/2020 

Block 4: 17 Days (exc Queen’s Birthday 5 Oct) Mon 28/09/2020  Wed 21/10/2020  

 

 

Semester 2 Placement Blocks Start Date Finish Date 

Block 1: 13 Days Mon 13/07/2020 Wed 29/07/2020 

Block 2: 13 Days Mon 03/08/2020 Wed 19/08/2020 

Block 3: 13 Days Mon 24/08/2020 Wed 09/09/2020 

Block 4: 13 Days Mon 14/09/2020 Wed 30/09/2020 

Block 5: 13 Days (exc Queen’s Birthday 5 Oct) Tues 06/10/2020 Thu 22/10/2020 

Block 6: 13 Days Mon 09/11/2020 Wed 25/11/2020 



Semester 3 2020 

BIO2214 Pathology Clinical Placement 3 

 

 

 

Semester 3 Placement Blocks Start Date Finish Date 

Block 1: 17 Days  Mon 16/11/2021 Tue 08/12/2021 

Block 2: 17 Days (exc Australia Day 26 Jan) Mon 04/01/2021 Wed 27/01/2021 


